Ztacze przet.RS-223-4C-230V chwilowy

Opis techniczny

15A - 230V
20A- 125V

Specyfikacja

Dane logistyczne
Gabaryt

GabarytMAX

Jednostka miary
szt.
opak.
k.wew.

kart.

Ilosé

1 szt.

10 szt.

50 szt.

500 szt.

Waga netto
0.013 Kg
0.12 Kg
0.6 Kg

7 Kg

W001G001-A-10

Waga brutto
0.013 Kg
0.15 Kg
0.7 Kg

8 Kg

Marka:
Inne

Producent:

LECHPOL ELECTRONICS
LESZEK Spotka
komandytowa

Kod produktu:
PRK0101

Kod EAN:
5901436787495

Szer. x Dt. x Wys.
4cmx4cmx3cm
12cmx3cmx15cm
18 cmx23cmx 6cm

38cmx35cmx25cm
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